
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 





 
              Ricoh Elec Devices RP401K451A-TR
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Ricoh Elec Devices
                

 Package
 DFN(PLP)1820-6

 Description
 
                boost converterType Fixed 4.5V 600mV~5.5V 500mA DFN(PLP)1820-6  DC-DC Converters ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  5000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.0755
                      	$ 1.08
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $0.4169
                      	$ 83.38
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.4025
                      	$ 201.25
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.3946
                      	$ 394.60



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  